

05/19/2011 15:11 FAX

-٠,

1

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR	
BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	

. \_.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company:595 CPC.	LLC
2. (a) Principal office address of limited liability company	y: 4851 SHERIDAN STREET
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	SUITE 335
	HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 US
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	same
(Note: MAY HE POST OFFICE BOX)	
08/31/2005	L05000086421
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number
5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on	the records of the Florida Dept. of State:
Registered Agent:	GENOVESE, JOBLOVE & BATTISTA, P.A.
Registered Office Address:	200 E BROWARD BLVD.
	SUITE 1110 FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33301 US
(b) Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEV	W Remistered Office address
NEW Registered Agent:	ROBERT LECHTER
MENV REGISCIEU Agein.	
NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	4651 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 335 HOLLYWOODFL33021
NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) If the limited liability company is not organized under the l confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the F and the business office of the registered agent will be ident liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) of the members of the limited liability company or as other or the operating agreement of the/limited liability company Signature of a member or suborized eproventative of a member	4651 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 335 HOLLYWOOD ,FL 33021 aws of the State of Florida, it is hereby lorida street address of the registered office ical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited was/were authorized by an affirmative vote wise provided in the articles of organization
NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) If the limited liability company is not organized under the l confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the F and the business office of the registered agent will be ident liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) of the members of the limited liability company or as other or the operating agreement of the limited liability company Signature of a member or subortzed (consentative of a member ROBERT LECHTER, Manager Printed or typed name of signes	4651 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 335 HOLLYWOOD ,FL 33021 aws of the State of Florida, it is hereby lorida street address of the registered office ical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited was/were authorized by an affirmative vote wise provided in the articles of organization
NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) If the limited liability company is not organized under the l confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the F and the business office of the registered agent will be ident liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) of the members of the limited liability company or as other or the operating agreement of the limited liability company Signature of a member or subortsed representative of a member <b>ROBERT LECHTER Manager</b> Printed or typed name of signes Marchy accept the popolitiment of registered agent and a comply with the provisions of all shuttles relative to the pro- aud than familiar while and accept the obligations of my par- hardward of the provisions of all shuttles relative to the pro- aud than familiar while and accept the obligations of my par- hardward of the provision of a shuttles relative to the pro- aud than familiar while and accept the obligations of my par- hardward of the production of Corporations, P.O. Box 63: FILING FEE: S2	4651 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 335 HOLLYWOOD ,FL 33021 aws of the State of Florida, it is hereby lorida street address of the registered office ical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited was/were authorized by an affirmative vote wise provided in the articles of organization gree to get in this capacity. I further agree to gree to get in the registered affect gree to get in the registered affect
NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) If the limited liability company is not organized under the l confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the F and the business office of the registered agent will be ident liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) of the members of the limited liability company or as other or the operating agreement of the limited liability company Signature of a member or suborteed representative of a member <b>ROBERT LECHTER Manager</b> Printed or typed name of nights Marreby accept the toppositiment of registered agent and a comply with the productions of all shuttles relative to the pro- aud have an familier with and accept line obligations of my par- Charter food, F.S. Dr. if this document is being filed to met address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company Signature of Registered Agent Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 63:	4651 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 335 HOLLYWOOD ,FL 33021 aws of the State of Florida, it is hereby lorida street address of the registered office ical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited was/were authorized by an affirmative vote wise provided in the articles of organization gree to get in this capacity. I further agree to mer and complete performance of my duties. Second for the registered office in the registered office of the second stitut as registered agent as provided for in SEC Nition as registered agent as provided for in SEC Nas been notified in writing of this change. 27, Tallahassee, FL 32314
NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) If the limited liability company is not organized under the l confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the F and the business office of the registered agent will be ident liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) of the members of the limited liability company or as other or the operating agreement of the limited liability company Signature of a member or subortsed representative of a member <b>ROBERT LECHTER Manager</b> Printed or typed name of signes Marchy accept the popolitiment of registered agent and a comply with the provisions of all shuttles relative to the pro- aud than familiar while and accept the obligations of my par- hardward of the provisions of all shuttles relative to the pro- aud than familiar while and accept the obligations of my par- hardward of the provision of a shuttles relative to the pro- aud than familiar while and accept the obligations of my par- hardward of the production of Corporations, P.O. Box 63: FILING FEE: S2	4651 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 335 HOLLYWOOD ,FL 33021 aws of the State of Florida, it is hereby lorida street address of the registered office ical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited was/were authorized by an affirmative vote wise provided in the articles of organization gree to get in this capacity. I further agree to yer and complete performance of my futies. SECORE of CORPOSE ition as registered agent as provided for in SECORE ition as registered agent as provided for in SECORE 190 CORE of the second of the second of the second of the second ition as the second of the secon

.